401
945/948

901C/901E
535F
974
970A
788A
535G
535E
927D
729
573

937
809

595
595
912A

Fall 2025

EXPERIENTIAL LEARNING COURSES

Experiential Learning Courses

Appellate Advocacy
CCLS: Families & the Law Clinic

CCLS: Immigrant and Refugee Advocacy Clinic

Contract Drafting and Negotiations

D.C. Modern Prosecution Program

Estate Planning Practicum

Interviewing, Counseling & Negotiating Skills

Legal Drafting Seminar - Pre-Trial Drafting,Complaint to Summary Judgment
Legal Drafting Seminar - Legislative Drafting

Legal Externship

Negotiation and Mediation Skills

Public Policy Practicum

S.E.C. Scholars Program
Technology and Communications Law Practicum

Trial Practice, Sec. 1
Trial Practice, Sec. 2
Virginia Criminal Defense Clinic

1-6

1-6

W wwwbs~N

W W wNwWWwWN

TTh

TTh

TTh
MW
TTh
TTh

MW

11:00-12:50PM
1:00-3:35PM

1:00-3:35PM
7:45-9:35PM
6:00-8:00PM
6:15-7:30PM
9:00-10:15AM
11:00-12:15PM
6:15-7:30PM

5:45-7:35PM
7:45-10:25PM

5:45-7:35PM
1:00-3:50PM
7:45-9:00PM
6:00-8:00PM

Please Note: Credits in an experiential learning/upper-level writing course may be used to satisfy, at the same time, a portion or

all of the Experiential Learning Requirement and one of the upper-level writing requirements (double-counting allowed only once).

Fair
Scheick

Dyer

Castor

Daigle
Leighton/Meinken
McMullen

Semler

Patterson

Ross

Gartlan

TBD

Ross
Halley/Faulb

Cloud
Dietrich
Brice/Carpenter



