Fall 2025 EXPERIENTIAL LEARNING COURSES

Experiential Learning Courses

401	Appellate Advocacy	2	W	11:00-12:50PM	Fair
945/948	CCLS: Families & the Law Clinic	1-6	TTh	1:00-3:35PM	Scheick
901C/901E	CCLS: Immigrant and Refugee Advocacy Clinic	1-6	TTh	1:00-3:35PM	Dyer
535F	Contract Drafting and Negotiations	2	W	7:45-9:35PM	Castor
974	D.C. Modern Prosecution Program	4	W	6:00-8:00PM	Daigle
970A	Estate Planning Practicum	3	TTh	6:15-7:30PM	Leighton/Meinken
788A	Interviewing, Counseling & Negotiating Skills	3	MW	9:00-10:15AM	McMullen
535G	Legal Drafting Seminar - Pre-Trial Drafting,Complaint to Summary Judgment	3	TTh	11:00-12:15PM	Semler
535E	Legal Drafting Seminar - Legislative Drafting	3	TTh	6:15-7:30PM	Patterson
927D	Legal Externship	2-3			Ross
729	Negotiation and Mediation Skills	2	М	5:45-7:35PM	Gartlan
573	Public Policy Practicum	3	М	7:45-10:25PM	TBD
937	S.E.C. Scholars Program	3			Ross
809	Technology and Communications Law Practicum	2	М	5:45-7:35PM	Halley/Faulb
595	Trial Practice, <u>Sec. 1</u>	3	Т	1:00-3:50PM	Cloud
595	Trial Practice, <u>Sec. 2</u>	3	MW	7:45-9:00PM	Dietrich
912A	Virginia Criminal Defense Clinic	3	W	6:00-8:00PM	Brice/Carpenter

Please Note: Credits in an experiential learning/upper-level writing course may be used to satisfy, at the same time, a portion or all of the Experiential Learning Requirement and one of the upper-level writing requirements (double-counting allowed only once).